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MATERIAL LIST:
LC White Dust Cap 2
®)| LC /UPC WM Ferrule ©126-128um 2 Note:
@ LC MM Aqua Duplex Connector 2 1. Grade Designation:Each to Reference
1| LC Aqua Clip 1 2.ROHS 3.0 AND REACH Compliant
LC White Boot 2 3.Faser : BIMMF, minimum bending radius 7.5mm
(®| Fiber Optical Cable MM OM3 50/125 LSZH OD:2.Omm Duplex Aqua 1 TVPE LTI NODE
Heat Shrink Tube (Black) 2 I ertion L0SS o0 3B
@| Ring (1.2) 4 Return LOSS >30dB
@ SC RED Boot 1 Test Wavelength 850nm
(®)| SC Black Boot 1
@] SC Aqua Clip 1
@ SC MM Duplex Connector Aqua 2
®)| SC /UPC MM Ferrule ®126-128um 2
@ SC Transparent Dust cap 2
NO SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’Y | REMARK SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO.| See the chart
.. . . 0ODUC 3 1.C/UPC OM3 50/125um ex| Manutactur
add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-17| A1 B country | CHINA| ONIT| W
NEW 2017-10-15| A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV |  SYNERGY 21 |  SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 2017-10-15
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Chart:
NO. |ITEM NO. LENGTH. Color | EAN Nummer packing
1 S216754 0. 5M Aqua 4038816068941 | SYNERGY 21 BAG A PACKING DRAW
2 S216755 M Aqua 4038816068958 SYNERGY 21 BAG A
3 S216756 1. 5M Aqua 4038816068965 SYNERGY 21 BAG A
4 S216757 oM Aqua 4038816068972 SYNERGY 21 BAG A SYNERGY 21
5 S216758 3M Aqua 4038816147622 SYNERGY 21 BAG B
6 S216759 oM Aqua 4038816068996 SYNERGY 21 BAG B
7 | S216760 10M Aqua | 4038816069016 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
8 | S216761 1oM Aqua 4038816069030 | SYNERGY 21 BAG B
| —Label
SYNERGY 21
CUSTOMER ITEM NO. See the chart
PRODUCT  |s =0y 13 50/125um ex| Manutactur
add the Faser and minimum bending radius 2022-2-17| Al NAME T countr§ S| cma) oIt
NEW 2017-10-19 A DRAWNBY CHECKBY APPOBY DATE
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